Leuze
FARBIER

XRER
Bl k4w 5 429046
BT-2R1

AES
- BRSH
B A AEETRE
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG  info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com REBFEAREEHA

The Sensor People In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen HBE © +49 7021 573-0 « £ : +49 7021 573199 chi + 2023-03-03 112



RRELE - B4R S: 429046 - BT-2R1
ERZE

Hit 3w

as

EA T @Y

Ea

WS

RERERE
BB RERE
RRIGRRE
RRIBZME

The Sensor People

1 X F B E A i

2 # % BT-R

FrREHEE

&K

MLC 500,MLC 300% £ &
MLC 500,MLC 300& & 5
St & CML700i

BAHRE
ARE
HE%% , 360
B

]

b

BRRS
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG  info@leuze.com * www.leuze.com

In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

B3i% : +49 7021 573-0 « {5 E : +49 7021 573-199

Leuze

83024900
27279202
27279202
27273701
27273701
27273701
27273701
27273701
EC002498
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015

REBAREEHRF
chi » 2023-03-03

2/2



